MIRI®
VIP treatment for high success rate embryos in IVF
Multiroom Incubator for IVF
This equipment is a CE-marked device and is in conformity with the
essential requirements of the medical devices EU regulation 2017/745.
Get superior stability with the
MIRI® Multiroom IVF Incubator.
Make the most of its integrated

Frame for 2 units
10
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Unit
2070047 MRI-6A10-8 MIRI® Incubator, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070048 MRI-6A10-9 MIRI® Incubator, 115V, 50/60Hz
2070183 MRI-6A10-H-8 MIRI® Humidity 6 Chamber, 230V, 50/60Hz
2070184 MRI-6A10-H-9 MIRI® Humidity 6 Chamber, 115V, 50/60Hz
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2 / O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V / 230V
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 HEPA/VOC filter (recommended to be replaced every 3 months)
1320018 MRA-1014 Stacking frame for 2 units